‭and‬ ‭posts‬ ‭in‬ ‭accordance‬ ‭with‬ ‭plans‬ ‭and‬ ‭specifications‬‭provided‬‭by‬‭management.‬‭Remove‬
‭and dispose of eleven (11) existing posts.‬

‭COST:‬‭We propose to conduct this work in accordance‬‭with the above Scope of Work for‬
‭the sum of $9,500.00‬

‭Nine Thousand Five Hundred Dollars and 00/100 Cents‬

‭TERMS:‬‭Net 30‬

‭ACCEPTANCE‬‭:‬ ‭Client‬ ‭hereby‬ ‭accepts‬ ‭and‬ ‭agrees‬ ‭to‬ ‭the‬ ‭terms,‬ ‭Scope‬ ‭of‬ ‭Work,‬ ‭and‬ ‭all‬
‭other‬ ‭conditions‬ ‭and‬ ‭specifications‬ ‭hereinabove.‬ ‭Raptor‬ ‭Vac‬ ‭Systems‬ ‭is‬ ‭authorized‬ ‭to‬